
10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

4:00

3:00

5:00

6:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

4:30

3:30

5:30

6:30

7:00

For further information
contact the Journals Branch

613-992-2038

2019-12-05

Please note that certain proceedings (notably Private Members’ Business and Adjournment Proceedings) may be suspended, delayed or 
rescheduled in accordance with the Standing Orders as a result of events such as recorded divisions, Statements by Ministers and 
Introduction of Government Bills.

*If required, House to sit at 1:00 p.m. for the review of delegated legislation pursuant to Standing Order 128(1). 

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

4:00

3:00

5:00

6:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

4:30

3:30

5:30

6:30

7:00

Oral Questions

Oral QuestionsOral Questions

Review of
Delegated Legislation*

Oral QuestionsOral Questions

Statements by Members

Statements by Members

Statements by MembersStatements by MembersStatements by Members

Government Orders

Government Orders Government Orders

Government Orders

Private Members’
Business

Private Members’
Business

Private Members’
Business

Private Members’
Business

Private Members’
Business

Adjournment Proceedings Adjournment ProceedingsAdjournment Proceedings Adjournment Proceedings

Government Orders

Routine Proceedings

Government Orders

Notices of Motions
for the

Production of Papers

Routine Proceedings

Government Orders

Routine Proceedings

Government Orders

Routine Proceedings

Government Orders

Routine Proceedings

MondayTime TimeTuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Daily Order of Business


