## Daily Order of Business

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Time
10:00 —						<u> </u>
10:30 —		Routine Proceedings		Routine Proceedings	Government Orders	10:30
11:00 —	-				Statements by Members	 11:00
11:30 —	Private Members' Business				Oral Questions	11:30
12:00 —	Duomeso					12:00
12:30 —		Government Orders		Government Orders	Routine Proceedings	12:30
1:00	Government Orders				Government Orders	1:00
1:30 —			Review of Delegated Legislation*			1:30
2:00	Statements by Members	Statements by Members	Statements by Members	Statements by Members	Private Members' Business	2:00
2:30 —	Oral Questions	Oral Questions	Oral Questions	Oral Questions		2:30
3:00 —	Routine Proceedings		Routine Proceedings			3:00
3:30 —	- Routine Proceedings					3:30 
4:00		Government Orders	Notices of Motions for the	Government Orders		4:00
4:30 ——	Government Orders		Production of Papers			—— 4:30 —
5:00 —			Government Orders			<u> </u>
5:30 ——		Drivete Members'	Drivete March en-/	Drivete Marchans'		5:30 
6:00		Private Members' Business	Private Members' Business	Private Members' Business		6:00
6:30 —	Adjournment Proceedings	Adjournment Proceedings	Adjournment Proceedings	Adjournment Proceedings		6:30 
7:00 —	.,go	,	,	.,		7:00

<sup>\*</sup>If required, House to sit at 1:00 p.m. for the review of delegated legislation pursuant to Standing Order 128(1).

Please note that certain proceedings (notably Private Members' Business and Adjournment Proceedings) may be suspended, delayed or rescheduled in accordance with the Standing Orders as a result of events such as recorded divisions, Statements by Ministers and Introduction of Government Bills.

For further information contact the Journals Branch 613-992-2038